
A PERSONAL WINE TASTING FLIGHT OF FIVE 1.5oz TASTES OF WINE WITHIN A SELECT GROUP (see reverse side for glass & bottle prices) @panorama120wine

Wine Flights
WHITE, ROSÉ & SPARKLING  
FLIGHT #401  The White Stuff $21.75   
52 Arneis “Roero Arneis” Giovanni Almondo ’15 (Italy)
76   Fernão “Vinho Regional Tejo” Quinta do Casal Branco ’14 (Portugal)
63 Melon de Bourgogne “Muscadet Sèvre et Maine~Sur Lie~Loire” Le Fresnay ’15 (France)
55  Gros Manseng/Petit Manseng/Petit Corbu “Jurançon Sec” Camin Larredya ’13 (France)
4 Viognier “Wahluke Slope, Columbia Valley” Jones ’14 (WA)

FLIGHT #402  Aromatic Alternatives to Chardonnay $21.75 
77  Arinto/Loureiro/Trajadura/Azal “Praia~Vinho Verde”Avaleda ’14 (Portugal)
19 Pinot Grigio “Primorska” Giocato/Aleks Simcic ’14 (Slovenia)
59  Viognier “Lazio Bianco” Casale del Giglio ’15 (Italy)
78 Viognier/Marsanne “Mathilda~550 cs prod~Victoria” Tournon/Chapoutier ’14 (Aus)
4 Viognier “Wahluke Slope, Columbia Valley” Jones ’14 (WA)

FLIGHT #403  Blanc Expressions $26.75 
56 Pinot Bianco /Tocai Friulano /Ribolla “Collio~Molamatta” Marco Felluga ’15  (Italy)
61 Sauv Blanc, Comte de Saint Aignan ’15 (France)
57 Sauv Blanc “Sancerre~Les Griottes” Domaine Gueneau ’15 (France)
41  Sauv Blanc “Napa Valley~Sustainably Farmed” Honig ’15 (CA)
49 Sauv Blanc “Danielle Vineyard~Russian River~Organic~336 cs prod” Merriam ’15 (CA)

FLIGHT #404  Riesling Refresh $24.00  
63 Riesling “Pfalz~Dry” Pfeffingen ’13 (Germany)
72 Riesling “Mosel~Feinherb Trocken” Heddesdorff ’14 (Germany)
67 Riesling “Clare Valley” Pikes ’14 (Australia)
62 Riesling “Nahe~Medium Dry” Schäfer-Fröhlich ’12 (Germany)
1 Riesling “Terrassen~Kamptal~Demeter Biodynamic” Hager Matthias ’14 (Austria)

FLIGHT #405 White Wines for Beer Lovers $24.75 
70  Carricante/Catarratto “Organic~Le Sabbie dell’Etna” Firriato ’14 (Italy) 
18  Carricante “Etna Bianco” Benanti ’14 (Italy)
55  Gros Manseng/Petit Manseng/Petit Corbu “Jurançon Sec” Camin Larredya ’13 (France) 
71 Dry Furmint “The Oddity” Royal Tokaji ’13 (Hungary)
42  Altesse “Roussette de Savoie” Charles Gonnet ’14 (France)

FLIGHT #406  Alitalia Bianco $22.75      
80 Pinot Grigio delle Venezie, Le Due Giare ’15
9  Falanghina “Irpinia, Campania” Terradora DiPaolo ’14 
15 Cortese di Gavi “Gavi d.o.c.g.~Organic” Ottosaldi ’14
56 Pinot Bianco /Tocai Friulano /Ribolla Gialla “Collio~Molamatta” Marco Felluga ’15 
18  Carricante “Etna Bianco” Benanti ’14 

FLIGHT #407  A Rosé by Any Other Name $24.00
202 Brut Rosé “Franciacorta~Chardonnay 65 / Pinot Noir 35” Contadi Castaldi nv (Italy) 
214 Cab Franc Brut Rosé “La Cravantine~Val de Loire” F. Gasnier nv (France)   
79 Blaufränkisch Rosé “Burgenland” Strehn ’15 (Austria)
65 Rosé of Pinot Noir “Willamette Valley” Trisaetum ’15 (Washington)
46 Pinot Grigio “Ramato XL~Venezia Giulia” Scarbolo ’13 (Italy)  

FLIGHT #408  Chards of Class $32.00
68  Chardonnay “Macon-Uchizy” Talmard ’15 (France)
47 Chardonnay “Willamette~Petits Grains” Benoni ’15 (OR)
43 Chardonnay “Kali-Hart~Monterey” Talbott ’14 (CA)
54 Chardonnay “Arroyo Grande Valley” Talley ’13 (CA)
50 Chardonnay “Clos de Loyse, Bourgogne” Chateau des Jacques/Louis Jadot ’11 (France) 

FLIGHT #409  “…and Now, for Something Completely Different…” $24.75 
9  Falanghina “Irpinia, Campania” Terradora DiPaolo ’14 (Italy)
14  Greco Bianco “Cirò Bianco~Res Dei~830 cs prod” Ippolito ’13 (Italy)
71 Dry Furmint “The Oddity” Royal Tokaji ’13 (Hungary)
55  Gros Manseng/Petit Manseng/Petit Corbu “Jurançon Sec” Camin Larredya ’13 (France)
17  Bosco 60 / Albarola 25 / Vermentino 15 “Cinque Terre” 
      Riomaggiore Cooperativa ’14 (Italy) 

FLIGHT #906   Sparkling World $28.75
201  Malvasia dell’Emilia “Lunaris Secco~Demeter Biodynamic” La Collina ’13 (Italy)
208  Brut Cuvée “P. Noir/Chardonnay/P. Blanc~Arroyo Grande” Laetitia nv (CA)
206  Cuvée M “Chardonnay /P. Noir /P. Gris /P. Meunier” Mumm Napa (CA)
249  Brut Champagne “Cordon Rouge” Mumm nv (France)
204  Brut Champagne “Royal~Blue Label” Pommery nv (France)

MIXED  
FLIGHT #601   ITALY~Vino Viaggio $16.75  
228  Prosecco “Cuvée Béatrice” Ca’ Furlan nv 
80  Pinot Grigio delle Venezie, Le Due Giare ’15
70  Carricante/Catarratto “Organic~Le Sabbie dell’Etna” Firriato ’14 
132 Sangiovese “Chianti” Piccini ’14 
119  Aglianico /Primitivo “Basilicata” Tittà/Cardillo ’14
 
FLIGHT #602  Biodynamic Beauties $22.75
201  Malvasia dell’Emilia “Lunaris Secco~Demeter Biodynamic” La Collina ’13 (Italy) 
2  Grüner Veltliner “Mollandserberg~Kamptal~Biodynamic” Hager Matthias ’14 (Austria)  
21 Cab Franc “Trinch~Bourgueil~250 cs prod~Biodynamic” Breton ’14 (France) 
86 Nebbiolo “Langhe~Sustainably Farmed~985 cs prod” Oddero ’13 (Italy) 
81  Nerello Mascalese “Sicilia~Tascante~Ghiaia Nera” Tasca d’Almerita ’13 (Italy) 

FLIGHT #603  Future Cult Classics ~ Super Limited Production $34.75  
51  Chardonnay “Macon-Villages~250 cs prod” Domaine des Gerbeaux ’15 (France)
3  Chardonnay/Roussanne “Pays d‘Oc~400 cs prod” Domaine de Clovallon ’15 (France)
21 Cab Franc “Trinch~Bourgueil~250 cs prod~Biodynamic” Breton ’14 (France)
24  Syrah Blend “Côtes du Roussillon Villages L‘Esquerda~450 cs prod” Bila-Haut ’13 (FR) 
28 Syrah “Sonoma Coast~420 cs prod” Wind Gap ’12 (CA)

FLIGHT #604  Sommelier’s “Tasting Menu” $40.00
208  Brut Cuvée “P. Noir/Chardonnay/P. Blanc~Arroyo Grande” Laetitia nv (CA)
18  Carricante “Etna Bianco” Benanti ’14 (Italy)
82 Tazzelenghe 100 “Colli Orientali del Friuli” Conte d’Attimis Maniago ’12 (Italy)
31  Cabernet Sauvignon / Merlot “Pessac-Léognan” Chateau Haut Lagrange ’10 (France) 
28 Syrah “Sonoma Coast~420 cs prod” Wind Gap ’12 (CA)

RED 
FLIGHT #801  Varietal Variations $19.75 
103  Pinot Noir “Tikves Region” Macedon ’14 (Macedonia)
130  Malbec “Mendoza” Trilogie / Fabre Montmayou ’15 (Argentina)
132 Sangiovese “Chianti” Piccini ’14 (Italy) 
128 Zinfandel “Incredible Red” Peachy Canyon ’14 (CA)
101  Cabernet Sauvignon “Craftsman‘s Collection” Josh Cellars ’14 (CA)

FLIGHT #802  Pinot Envy $29.75
105  Pinot Noir / Zweigelt “Demeter Biodynamic~Niederösterreich” Biokult ’14 (Austria)
103  Pinot Noir “Tikves Region” Macedon ’14 (Macedonia)
22  Pinot Noir “Givry 1er Cru~Clos de la Servoisine~Biodynamic”Dom. Deliance’13 (France
109  Pinot Noir “Willamette” Trousse-Chemise ’14 (OR)
23 Pinot Noir “Résonance~Willamette Valley~1800 cs prod” Louis Jadot Estates ’14 (OR)

FLIGHT #803  Piemontese Power $32.00 
29 Dolcetto “Dogliani” Luigi Einaudi ’13   (Italy)
84 Barbera / Ruché “Piemontese Rosso” Montalbera ’14 (Italy)  
86 Nebbiolo “Langhe~Sustainably Farmed~985 cs prod” Oddero ’13 (Italy) 
34 Nebbiolo “Barbaresco” Produttori del Barbaresco ’13 (Italy) 
30  Nebbiolo “Barolo” Gillardi ’12 (Italy)

FLIGHT #804  Tuscan Treasures $32.00    
132 Sangiovese “Chianti” Piccini ’12 (Italy)
92 Sangiovese Blend “Toscana~Pianette” Fibbiano ’12 (Italy)
35  Brunello di Montalcino, Innocenti ’10 (Italy)
88 Toscana Rosso “‘3’~Cab/Merlot/Alicante~Maremma” Poggio Verrano ’09 (Italy) 
89  Toscana Rosso “Chance~Cab/Merlot/Cab Franc/Sangiovese” Poggio Verrano ’05 (Italy)

FLIGHT #805  The Un-Usual Suspects $25.75    
114 Blaufränkisch “Joseph~830 cs prod~Burgenland” Strehn ’13 (Austria)
98 Fer Servadou (Mansois) “Marcillac~Lo Sang del Pais” Domaine du Cros ’14 (France) 
28 Syrah “Sonoma Coast~420 cs prod” Wind Gap ’12 (CA)  
131  Carmenère “Colchagua Valley” Root 1 ’13 (Chile)
82 Tazzelenghe 100% “Colli Orientali del Friuli” Conte d’Attimis Maniago ’12 (Italy)

FLIGHT #806  Killer B’s $38.00 
113 Beaujolais “Gamay 100%~Morgon~Côte du Py” Laurent Perrachon & Fils ’14 (France)   
21 Bourgueil “Cab Franc~Trinch~250 cs prod~Biodynamic” Breton ’14 (France) 
34  Barbaresco “Nebbiolo” Produttori del Barbaresco ’12 (Italy) 
33 Barolo “Nebbiolo~Rocche di Castiglione” Oddero ’11 (Italy) 
35  Brunello di Montalcino, Innocenti ’10 (Italy) 

FLIGHT #807  Cab Fare $26.00   
25 Cab Franc ‘Old Vine’ / Cab Sauv “Due Amici” Penns Woods / Panorama ’14 (PA)  
21 Cab Franc “Trinch~Bourgueil~250 cs prod~Biodynamic” Breton ’14 (France) 
101 Cabernet Sauvignon “Craftman’s Collection” Josh Cellars ’14 (CA)
111 Cabernet Sauvignon “Mendoza” Achaval Ferrer ’14 (Argentina)
99 Cabernet /Merlot/Syrah/Petite Sirah “P Wave~Napa Valley” Provenance ’13 (CA)  

FLIGHT #808  Air France $28.00 
113 Beaujolais “Gamay 100%~Morgon~Côte du Py” Laurent Perrachon & Fils ’14   
22  Pinot Noir “Givry 1er Cru~Clos de la Servoisine~Organic” Domaine Deliance ’13 
98 Fer Servadou (Mansois) “Marcillac~Lo Sang del Pais” Domaine du Cros ’14
94 Tannat / Cab Franc “Madiran” Clos Fardet ’12    
31 Cabernet Sauvignon / Merlot “Pessac-Léognan” Chateau Haut Lagrange ’10   

FLIGHT #809  Blendelicious $26.00     
105  Pinot Noir / Zweigelt “Demeter Biodynamic~Niederösterreich” Biokult ’14 (Austria)
25  Cab Franc ‘Old Vine’/Cab Sauv“Due Amici~Private Label” Penns Woods/Panorama ’14(PA)  
102 Sangiovese 60/Cabernet 20 /Merlot 20 “Toscana~Le Logge” Pietranera ’11 (Italy)
99 Cabernet /Merlot/Syrah/Petite Sirah “P Wave~Napa Valley” Provenance ’13 (CA) 
93 Merlot 35 / Cabernet Sauvignon 37 / Petit Verdot 11 / Malbec 12 / Cab Franc 5
                                                                     “Mountain Cuvée~Napa”  Chappellet ’14 (CA)

FLIGHT #810  Northern Italian Nights $24.00   
84 Barbera / Ruché “Piemontese Rosso” Montalbera ’14  
83 Barbera d‘Asti, Luca Bosio ’14
129 Merlot “Trentino” Barone Fini ’14
38 Raboso “Campo di Pietra~Piave~540 cs prod” Ornella Molon ’13 
82 Tazzelenghe 100% “Colli Orientali del Friuli” Conte d’Attimis Maniago ’12 
 
FLIGHT #811  California Dreamin’ $32.00
40 Pinot Noir “Sonoma County” Decoy ’14 
133 Merlot “Napa Valley” Burgess ’13 
112 Zinfandel “Lodi” Boneshaker ’14 
28 Syrah “Sonoma Coast~420 cs prod” Wind Gap ’12
93 Merlot 35 /Cabernet Sauvignon 37 /Petit Verdot 11 / Malbec 12 / Cab Franc 5
                                                                     “Mountain Cuvée~Napa”  Chappellet ’14 
  FLIGHT #812  M & M’s  $22.75 
130 Malbec “Mendoza” Trilogie /Fabre Montmayou ’15 (Argentina)
129 Merlot “Trentino” Barone Fini ’14 (Italy)
127 Merlot 90/Cab Sauv 10 “Médoc” Font-Merlet ’10 (France)
104  Malbec “Mendoza” Achaval Ferrer ’13 (Argentina)
133 Merlot “Napa Valley” Burgess ’13 (CA)

FLIGHT #813  Heavy Hitters $48.00 
24  Syrah Blend “Côtes du Roussillon Villages L‘Esquerda~450 cs prod” Bila-Haut ’13 (FR) 
31 Cabernet Sauvignon / Merlot “Pessac-Léognan” Chateau Haut Lagrange ’10 (France)
110 Cabernet Sauvignon “Mt Veeder, Napa Valley” Mt. Brave ’12 (CA)
28 Syrah “Sonoma Coast~420 cs prod” Wind Gap ’12 (CA)
36 Corvina & Corvinone /Rondinella /Molinara “Amarone della Valpolicella Classico” 
     Secoli ’12 (Italy)  
FLIGHT #814   Fluid Borders~Austria/Italy  $26.00     
79 Blaufränkisch Rosé “Burgenland” Strehn ’14 (Austria)   
105  Pinot Noir / Zweigelt “Demeter Biodynamic~Niederösterreich” Biokult ’14 (Austria)
129 Merlot “Trentino” Barone Fini ’14 (Italy)
114 Blaufränkisch “Joseph~830 cs prod~Burgenland” Strehn ’13 (Austria)
82 Tazzelenghe 100% “Colli Orientali del Friuli” Conte d’Attimis Maniago ’12 (Italy)


